
Cingoli MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 46 LEVI F. - KTM 19:35.045
Tempo Gara

1 1:56.876 17:08:46.213

2 1:56.996 17:10:43.209

3 1:56.384 17:12:39.593

4 1:57.757 17:14:37.350

5 1:58.301 17:16:35.651

6 1:55.833 17:18:31.484

7 1:55.530 17:20:27.014

8 1:56.468 17:22:23.482

9 1:57.760 17:24:21.242

10 1:59.549 17:26:20.791

 Po. 2 - # 232 TESTELLA A. - Honda + 06.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.753 17:08:51.117

2 1:58.487 17:10:49.604

3 1:56.855 17:12:46.459

4 1:56.205 17:14:42.664

5 1:56.588 17:16:39.252

6 1:56.447 17:18:35.699

7 1:57.406 17:20:33.105

8 1:58.480 17:22:31.585

9 1:57.972 17:24:29.557

10 1:57.510 17:26:27.067

 Po. 3 - # 227 CIUFFETELLI R. - KTM + 23.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.242 17:08:51.697

2 1:58.916 17:10:50.613

3 1:57.275 17:12:47.888

4 1:59.086 17:14:46.974

5 1:59.434 17:16:46.408

6 1:59.672 17:18:46.080

7 2:00.153 17:20:46.233

8 1:58.156 17:22:44.389

9 2:00.167 17:24:44.556

10 1:59.705 17:26:44.261

 Po. 4 - # 15 BAZZUCCHI A. - Yamaha + 27.415
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.433 17:08:46.691

2 1:56.806 17:10:43.497

3 1:59.067 17:12:42.564

4 2:01.418 17:14:43.982

5 2:02.194 17:16:46.176

6 2:01.004 17:18:47.180

7 1:59.667 17:20:46.847

8 2:01.676 17:22:48.523

9 2:01.252 17:24:49.775

10 1:58.431 17:26:48.206

 Po. 5 - # 70 RUSTICHELLI M. - Honda + 29.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.492 17:08:50.676

2 2:02.461 17:10:53.137

3 2:00.577 17:12:53.714

4 2:00.007 17:14:53.721

5 1:59.641 17:16:53.362

6 1:59.220 17:18:52.582

7 2:00.334 17:20:52.916

8 2:00.180 17:22:53.096

9 1:59.312 17:24:52.408

10 1:57.620 17:26:50.028

 Po. 6 - # 919 RISDONNE M. - Yamaha + 30.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.577 17:08:58.409

2 2:02.949 17:11:01.358

3 2:01.535 17:13:02.893

4 2:00.722 17:15:03.615

5 1:59.074 17:17:02.689

6 1:58.317 17:19:01.006

7 1:57.990 17:20:58.996

8 1:57.185 17:22:56.181

9 1:57.919 17:24:54.100

10 1:57.374 17:26:51.474

 Po. 7 - # 27 CERQUETELLA M. - Honda + 36.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.361 17:08:55.548

2 2:02.044 17:10:57.592

3 2:00.754 17:12:58.346

4 1:59.480 17:14:57.826

5 1:59.889 17:16:57.715

6 1:59.670 17:18:57.385

7 1:58.663 17:20:56.048

8 1:58.878 17:22:54.926

9 1:59.926 17:24:54.852

10 2:02.570 17:26:57.422

 Po. 8 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki + 1:08.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.405 17:09:02.974

2 2:07.731 17:11:10.705

3 2:03.501 17:13:14.206

4 2:03.083 17:15:17.289

5 2:01.796 17:17:19.085

6 2:02.348 17:19:21.433

7 2:02.638 17:21:24.071

8 2:03.314 17:23:27.385

9 2:01.267 17:25:28.652

10 2:00.837 17:27:29.489

 Po. 9 - # 94 PACINI M. - KTM + 1:12.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.693 17:08:55.136

2 2:04.970 17:11:00.106

3 2:03.924 17:13:04.030

4 2:03.433 17:15:07.463

5 2:08.093 17:17:15.556

6 2:05.106 17:19:20.662

7 2:05.989 17:21:26.651

8 2:03.735 17:23:30.386

9 2:00.640 17:25:31.026

10 2:02.033 17:27:33.059

 Po. 10 - # 5 DE ANGELIS S. - KTM + 1:34.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.462 17:08:59.648

2 2:06.548 17:11:06.196

3 2:06.556 17:13:12.752

4 2:06.670 17:15:19.422

5 2:04.070 17:17:23.492

6 2:05.642 17:19:29.134

7 2:05.648 17:21:34.782

8 2:07.290 17:23:42.072

9 2:06.531 17:25:48.603

10 2:06.522 17:27:55.125

Fastest lap: 1:55.530 
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Cingoli MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 22 CORRADINI L. - Honda + 1:45.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.517 17:09:04.059

2 2:08.132 17:11:12.191

3 2:07.280 17:13:19.471

4 2:06.539 17:15:26.010

5 2:04.328 17:17:30.338

6 2:05.783 17:19:36.121

7 2:06.591 17:21:42.712

8 2:10.498 17:23:53.210

9 2:06.538 17:25:59.748

10 2:06.170 17:28:05.918

 Po. 12 - # 210 D`ORAZIO L. - KTM + 1:48.072
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.217 17:09:01.618

2 2:10.042 17:11:11.660

3 2:10.791 17:13:22.451

4 2:09.316 17:15:31.767

5 2:07.716 17:17:39.483

6 2:07.211 17:19:46.694

7 2:07.603 17:21:54.297

8 2:06.920 17:24:01.217

9 2:04.462 17:26:05.679

10 2:03.184 17:28:08.863

 Po. 13 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. - Honda + 1:48.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.870 17:09:07.498

2 2:10.831 17:11:18.329

3 2:09.525 17:13:27.854

4 2:10.489 17:15:38.343

5 2:08.942 17:17:47.285

6 2:06.074 17:19:53.359

7 2:05.405 17:21:58.764

8 2:04.704 17:24:03.468

9 2:03.250 17:26:06.718

10 2:02.618 17:28:09.336

 Po. 14 - # 151 QUARTUCCI F. - Yamaha + 2:00.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.667 17:09:05.512

2 2:11.082 17:11:16.594

3 2:07.989 17:13:24.583

4 2:08.549 17:15:33.132

5 2:09.530 17:17:42.662

6 2:06.416 17:19:49.078

7 2:07.279 17:21:56.357

8 2:07.962 17:24:04.319

9 2:06.757 17:26:11.076

10 2:09.913 17:28:20.989

 Po. 15 - # 451 CARNEVALI G. - Husqvarna + 2:22.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.577 17:09:04.526

2 2:09.635 17:11:14.161

3 2:08.569 17:13:22.730

4 2:09.099 17:15:31.829

5 2:10.218 17:17:42.047

6 2:06.155 17:19:48.202

7 2:06.722 17:21:54.924

8 2:07.457 17:24:02.381

9 2:05.842 17:26:08.223

10 2:35.366 17:28:43.589

 Po. 16 - # 56 FULGINI L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.835 17:09:02.509

2 2:13.588 17:11:16.097

3 2:10.612 17:13:26.709

4 2:13.509 17:15:40.218

5 2:12.109 17:17:52.327

6 2:13.002 17:20:05.329

7 2:15.387 17:22:20.716

8 2:16.181 17:24:36.897

9 2:13.316 17:26:50.213

 Po. 17 - # 606 GALASSI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.150 17:08:59.345

2 2:09.793 17:11:09.138

3 2:12.475 17:13:21.613

4 2:09.369 17:15:30.982

5 2:15.442 17:17:46.424

6 2:21.203 17:20:07.627

7 2:14.174 17:22:21.801

8 2:19.367 17:24:41.168

9 2:19.217 17:27:00.385

 Po. 18 - # 299 PULVINARI P. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.126 17:09:00.956

2 2:19.233 17:11:20.189

3 2:05.280 17:13:25.469

4 2:06.540 17:15:32.009

5 2:20.776 17:17:52.785

6 2:22.660 17:20:15.445

7 2:23.354 17:22:38.799

8 2:14.385 17:24:53.184

9 2:13.492 17:27:06.676

Fastest lap: 1:55.530 
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